
              外轉子電機               

External rotor motor

型號說明: Instruction of model

External rotor motor

  FMYWF-M  4  S - 102 - 35 S
○1  ○2 ○3 ○4 ○5  ○6  

○1

○2 電機極數/Number of poles

外轉子電機/External rotor motor

○3  
○4

○5

○6

S:單相電機/Single-phasa motor

從轉子方向看/From direction of rotor

S:順時針方向/CW

B:逆時針方向/CCW

矽鋼片厚度/Silicon steel sheet thickness in mm

葉輪直徑(mm)/Impeller diameter in mm

T:三相電機/Three-phasa motor

B:逆時針方向/CCW
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